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January 22 - February 26, 2019

CRN Course #
2534 PD 601G
2535 PD 601G
2702 PD 603G
2703 PD 603G

Sect #
74
75
90
91

January 23 - February 27, 2019

CRN Course #

2530 PD 601G

2531 PD 601G

2704 PD 603G

2705 PD 603G

March 4 - April 15, 2019
CRN Course #

2538 PD 601G

2539 PD 601G

2540 PD 601G

2541 PD 601G

March 5 - April 10, 2019
CRN Course #

2542 PD 601G

2543 PD 601G

2544 PD 601G

2545 PD 601G

April 16 — May 9, 2019
CRN Course #

2550 PD 601G

2551 PD 601G

2552 PD 601G

2553 PD 601G

April 17 - May 10, 2019
CRN Course #

2546 PD 601G

2547 PD 601G

2548 PD 601G

2549 PD 601G

About the Instructor

Since the mid 1960’s, Dr. Richard Overfelt has been training teachers in
the St. Louis area with his unique brand of mentoring and cooperative
learning. Ricki Schwartz has joined him to expand the number of students

Sect #
70
71
92
93

Sect #
78
79
80
81

Sect #
82
83
84
85

Sect #
90
91
92
93

Sect #
86
87
88
89

Spring 2019 Classes

Course Title

Building Good Persons
Building Good Persons
Research-Based Instruction
Research-Based Instruction

Course Title

Building Good Persons
Building Good Persons
Research-Based Instruction
Research-Based Instruction

Course Title

Developing a Positive Learning Environment
Developing a Positive Learning Environment
Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom
Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom

Course Title

Developing a Positive Learning Environment
Developing a Positive Learning Environment
Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom
Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom

Course Title

Discipline with Dignity
Discipline with Dignity
Enhancement of School Climate
Enhancement of School Climate

Course Title

Discipline with Dignity
Discipline with Dignity
Enhancement of School Climate
Enhancement of School Climate

To Register

served by this program. Unlike most traditionally-scheduled semester

courses, Dr. Overfelt works with students to adapt learning opportunities

to the unique life and time constraints faced by teachers and their

families.

Dr. Overfelt’s courses begin with an initial meeting on the designated

Courses taught by these professors in the St. Louis metro area are offered at
the discounted tuition rate of $210/credit hour for in-state students ($630

for 3 credits).

start date and then schedules are adapted to meet the unique needs of

students. We encourage students to consider Dr. Overfelt’s courses if
they need this kind of flexibility along with an empowering learning

experience.

Professor

Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz
Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz

Professor

Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz
Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz

Professor

Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz
Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz

Professor

Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz
Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz

Professor

Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz
Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz

Professor

Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz
Richard Overfelt
Ricki L. Schwartz

Call Dr. Richard Overfelt at 636-532-3503.

Professional Development for Today’s Busy Teacher

Engaging Graduate Learning Experiences with Dr. Richard Overfelt

Location

Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs

Location

Rose Acres
Rose Acres
Rose Acres
Rose Acres

Location

Rose Acres
Rose Acres
Rose Acres
Rose Acres

Location

Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs

Location

Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs
Sorrento Springs

Location

Rose Acres
Rose Acres
Rose Acres
Rose Acres

Dr. Overfelt encourages students in both his and Ms. Schwartz’s sections to
call him BEFORE enrolling in these courses, both to get input on their
individual needs and to help address scheduling preferences and challenges.

Visit our web site at pd.truman.edu to apply online. If you have any
questions, please contact our office at (660) 785-5384.



