

Professional Development for Today's Busy Teacher

Engaging Graduate Learning Experiences with Dr. Richard Overfelt

Spring 2019 Classes

January	22 – Februar	y 26, 2019			
CRN	Course #	Sect #	Course Title	Professor	Location
2534	PD 601G	74	Building Good Persons	Richard Overfelt	Sorrento Springs
2535	PD 601G	75	Building Good Persons	Ricki L. Schwartz	Sorrento Springs
2702	PD 603G	90	Research-Based Instruction	Richard Overfelt	Sorrento Springs
2703	PD 603G	91	Research-Based Instruction	Ricki L. Schwartz	Sorrento Springs
January	23 – Februar	y 27, 2019			
CRN	Course #	Sect #	Course Title	Professor	Location
2530	PD 601G	70	Building Good Persons	Richard Overfelt	Rose Acres
2531	PD 601G	71	Building Good Persons	Ricki L. Schwartz	Rose Acres
2704	PD 603G	92	Research-Based Instruction	Richard Overfelt	Rose Acres
2705	PD 603G	93	Research-Based Instruction	Ricki L. Schwartz	Rose Acres
March 4	4 – April 15, 20	019			
CRN	Course #	Sect #	Course Title	Professor	Location
2538	PD 601G	78	Developing a Positive Learning Environment	Richard Overfelt	Rose Acres
2539	PD 601G	79	Developing a Positive Learning Environment	Ricki L. Schwartz	Rose Acres
2540	PD 601G	80	Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom	Richard Overfelt	Rose Acres
2541	PD 601G	81	Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom	Ricki L. Schwartz	Rose Acres
March 5	5 – April 10, 20	019			
CRN	Course #	Sect #	Course Title	Professor	Location
2542	PD 601G	82	Developing a Positive Learning Environment	Richard Overfelt	Sorrento Springs
2543	PD 601G	83	Developing a Positive Learning Environment	Ricki L. Schwartz	Sorrento Springs
2544	PD 601G	84	Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom	Richard Overfelt	Sorrento Springs
2545	PD 601G	85	Developing & Maintaining a Quality Classroom	Ricki L. Schwartz	Sorrento Springs
April 16	5 – May 9, 201	9			
CRN	Course #	Sect #	Course Title	Professor	Location
2550	PD 601G	90	Discipline with Dignity	Richard Overfelt	Sorrento Springs
2551	PD 601G	91	Discipline with Dignity	Ricki L. Schwartz	Sorrento Springs
2552	PD 601G	92	Enhancement of School Climate	Richard Overfelt	Sorrento Springs
2553	PD 601G	93	Enhancement of School Climate	Ricki L. Schwartz	Sorrento Springs
April 17	' – May 10, 20	19			
CRN	Course #	Sect #	Course Title	Professor	Location
2546	PD 601G	86	Discipline with Dignity	Richard Overfelt	Rose Acres
2547	PD 601G	87	Discipline with Dignity	Ricki L. Schwartz	Rose Acres
2548	PD 601G	88	Enhancement of School Climate	Richard Overfelt	Rose Acres
2549	PD 601G	89	Enhancement of School Climate	Ricki L. Schwartz	Rose Acres

About the Instructor

Since the mid 1960's, Dr. Richard Overfelt has been training teachers in the St. Louis area with his unique brand of mentoring and cooperative learning. Ricki Schwartz has joined him to expand the number of students served by this program. Unlike most traditionally-scheduled semester courses, Dr. Overfelt works with students to adapt learning opportunities to the unique life and time constraints faced by teachers and their families.

Dr. Overfelt's courses begin with an initial meeting on the designated start date and then schedules are adapted to meet the unique needs of students. We encourage students to consider Dr. Overfelt's courses if they need this kind of flexibility along with an empowering learning experience.

To Register

Dr. Overfelt encourages students in both his and Ms. Schwartz's sections to call him <u>BEFORE</u> enrolling in these courses, both to get input on their individual needs and to help address scheduling preferences and challenges.

Call Dr. Richard Overfelt at 636-532-3503.

Courses taught by these professors in the St. Louis metro area are offered at the discounted tuition rate of \$210/credit hour for in-state students (\$630 for 3 credits).

Visit our web site at <u>pd.truman.edu</u> to apply online. If you have any questions, please contact our office at (660) 785-5384.